Reference: TVOC-2-E3
Code: 1SFA664002R3001
TVOC-2-E3 Extension
Extension - 10 optical inputs for 60 m detector cable
Ordering
EAN: 7320500382592
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Customs Tariff Number: 85389099
Dimensions
Product Net Width: 210.000 mm
Product Net Height: 230.000 mm
Product Net Depth: 80.000 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.115 kg
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 260 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 125 mm
Package Level 1 Length: 300 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.30 kg
Package Level 2 Units: 1 piece
Environmental
RoHS Status:
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and
amendment
Additional Information
Buy it at Electric Automation Network
Additional Information: ARC MONITOR TVOC-2 EXTENSION
Power Loss: 1 W
Product Main Type: TVOC-2
Product Name: Extension
RoHS Date: 10091
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
Data Sheet, Technical Information: 1SFC170001C0201
Declaration of Conformity - CE: 1SFA1-99
RoHS Information: 1SFC170002D0201
Classifications
E-nummer: 2801708
ETIM 4: EC001444 - Insulation and earth fault monitoring relay
ETIM 5: EC001444 - Insulation and earth fault monitoring relay
Object Classification Code: B
UNSPSC: 39120000